TRANSNET
November 2014
 LV JUICE
100% NZ
OWNED
Spend over $300(excl GST)
on one invoice this month

potential resistance created when cables are joined.
• No need to cut housing to accommodate cable diameter
• Housing can be buried immediately - no waiting for resin to cure
• GUROFLEX Insulating Compound offers elasticity to the joint to
accommodate thermal expansion
• GUROFLEX cures to an elastic state
• Environmentally Friendly - can be worked with and disposed of
safely
CAT NO.
MAIN
CONDUCTOR SIZE
mm²
TAP OFF
CONDUCTOR SIZE
mm²
GURO50/70KIT 4 CORE 50-70
6-70GURO70/150KIT 4 CORE 70-150
GURO150/185KIT 4 CORE 150-185
GUROMM7/240 4 CORE 240
6-70GUROMM7/3C/95MM 3 CORE 95
GUROMM7/3C/185MMKIT 3 CORE 185
GURO70-150/4-120KIT 4 CORE 70-150 4-120
GURO KITS FOR POLYMERIC INSULATED CABLES UP TO 1KV
All Specials and Products featured in TRANSNET JUICE
are available from all good electrical wholesalers.